
NAILS

CHANEL Manicure

CHANEL Pedicure

CHANEL Pose

Manicure + Pose

Manicure French

Russian Manicure

Mini Manicure

Men Manicure

Pedicure + Pose

Pedicure French

Pedicure Medical

Men Pedicure

Russian Pedicure

Foot Massage

Hands Massage

Pose

French Pose

Fake Nail

Full Set Fake Nails

$25

$30

$18

$18

$25

$30

$15

$18

$25

$30

$35

$25

$30

$10

$10

$10

$15

$7

$35



NAILS

Gelish Manicure

Gelish Pedicure

Gelish Pose

Gelish Pose French

Remove Gelish

Remove Rubber

Refill Acrylic, Gel, Polygel, Fiber 

Acrylic, Gel, Polygel,

Fiber Full Set 

Extension Removal

Ombre, Cat eye, Magnet,

Chrome Add On 

Nail Repair

Nail Design

Paraffin

Rubber Base

Rubber Base Colored

Structure Base

Builder

$26

$30

$15

$20

$4

$5

$65

$40

$15

$10

$7

$3

$10

$25

$25

$20

$30



WAX

Full Body

Full Body + Bikini

Arms

Full Arms

Legs Half

Legs Full

Under Arms

Bikini Full

Bikini Line

Back Half

Back Full

Belly Line

Full Stomach

Full Face

Upper Lip Waxing

Chin Waxing

Upper Lip

Eyebrows

Full Face

$45
$60
$10
$15
$12
$18
$10
$20
$10
$15
$20
$6
$15
$15
$5
$6

$5
$10
$15

THREADING



MASSAGES

Paradise Escape

Holistic Aromatherapy Massage 50 min

Holistic Aromatherapy Massage 80 min

Deep Tissue Massage 50 min

Deep Tissue Massage 80 min

Aromatherapy Candle massage 50 min

Aromatherapy Candle massage 80 min

Couple's Romance 50 min

Couple's Romance 80 min

Hot Stones Massage 80 min

Face & Scalp Massage

Foot & Leg Reviver Massage 25 min

Foot & Leg Reviver Massage 40 min

Back, Neck & Shoulders 25 min 

Back, Neck & Shoulders 40 min 

Manual Lymphatic Drainage Massage 45 min

Slim & Firm Cellulite Massage 50 min

Madero Therapy

$125

$70

$90

$90

$110

$90

$110

$120

$155

$110

$50

$50

$65

$50

$65

$70

$70

$80



BODY THERAPY

Express Facial

Re-Balancing Facial

Re-structuring soothing

Age Recovery

Luminous Oxygen

$60

$60

$100

$90

$90

$150

$20

$75

$110

$110

$110

$110

BIOLOGIQUE
RECHERCHE FACIALS

Skin Refining Body Scrub 25 min

Detoxifying Body Wrap 25 min

Nourishing Skin 50 min

Moroccan Hammam 80 min

Turkish Hammam 80 min

Signature Hammam

Foam & Flow



HYDRA FACIALS

$90

$140

$165

$210

$40

Hydra Plus Booster

Refine & Clear

Total Face Lift

Skin Renewal & Hyperpigmentation

Eye Rejuvenating Program

Head-To-Toe Experience

Mom To Be Package

Day At Urbn V

$240

$150

$250

PACKAGES


