

## NAILS

CHANEL Manicure	\$25
CHANEL Pedicure	\$30
CHANEL Pose	\$18
Manicure + Pose	\$18
Manicure French	\$25
Russian Manicure	\$30
Mini Manicure	\$15
Men Manicure	\$18
Pedicure + Pose	\$25
Pedicure French	\$30
Pedicure Medical	\$35
Men Pedicure	\$25
Russian Pedicure	\$30
Foot Massage	\$10
Hands Massage	\$10
Pose	\$10
French Pose	\$15
Fake Nail	\$7
Full Set Fake Nails	\$35



## NAILS

Gelish Manicure	\$26
Gelish Pedicure	\$30
Gelish Pose	\$15
Gelish Pose French	\$20
Remove Gelish	\$4
Remove Rubber	\$5
Refill Acrylic, Gel, Polygel, Fiber	\$65
Acrylic, Gel, Polygel,	\$40
Fiber Full Set	
Extension Removal	\$15
Ombre, Cat eye, Magnet,	\$10
Chrome Add On	
Nail Repair	\$7
Nail Design	\$3
Paraffin	\$10
Rubber Base	\$25
Rubber Base Colored	\$25
Structure Base	\$20
Builder	\$30



#### 

Full Body	\$45
Full Body + Bikini	\$60
Arms	\$10
Full Arms	\$15
Legs Half	\$12
Legs Full	\$18
Under Arms	\$10
Bikini Full	\$20
Bikini Line	\$10
Back Half	\$15
Back Full	\$20
Belly Line	\$6
Full Stomach	\$15
Full Face	\$15
Upper Lip Waxing	\$5
Chin Waxing	\$6

# THREADING

Upper Lip	\$5
Eyebrows	\$10
Full Face	\$15



## MASSAGES

Paradise Escape	\$125
Holistic Aromatherapy Massage 50 min	\$70
Holistic Aromatherapy Massage 80 min	\$90
Deep Tissue Massage 50 min	\$90
Deep Tissue Massage 80 min	\$110
Aromatherapy Candle massage 50 min	\$90
Aromatherapy Candle massage 80 min	\$110
Couple's Romance 50 min	\$120
Couple's Romance 80 min	\$155
Hot Stones Massage 80 min	\$110
Face & Scalp Massage	\$50
Foot & Leg Reviver Massage 25 min	\$50
Foot & Leg Reviver Massage 40 min	\$65
Back, Neck & Shoulders 25 min	\$50
Back, Neck & Shoulders 40 min	\$65
Manual Lymphatic Drainage Massage 45 min	\$70
Slim & Firm Cellulite Massage 50 min	\$70
Madero Therapy	\$80



### BODYTHERAPY

Skin Refining Body Scrub 25 min	\$60
Detoxifying Body Wrap 25 min	\$60
Nourishing Skin 50 min	\$100
Moroccan Hammam 80 min	\$90
Turkish Hammam 80 min	\$90
Signature Hammam	\$150
Foam & Flow	\$20

## BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE FACIALS

Express Facial	\$75
Re-Balancing Facial	\$110
Re-structuring soothing	\$110
Age Recovery	\$110
Luminous Oxygen	\$110



#### HYDRA FACIALS

Hydra Plus Booster \$90

Refine & Clear \$140

Total Face Lift \$165

Skin Renewal & Hyperpigmentation \$210

Eye Rejuvenating Program \$40

#### PACKAGES

Head-To-Toe Experience	\$240
Mom To Be Package	\$150
Day At Urbn V	\$250